
2013-2014 NCRA WEBINAR HOST SITES 

CITY LOCATION ADDRESS ROOM 

Amarillo 
Harrington Cancer Center 
Contact: Joyce Ritter 
 jritter@harringtoncc.org 

1500 Wallace Boulevard 
Amarillo, TX 79106 

Amphitheater 

Arlington 
Texas Department of State Health Services 
Contact: Cheryl Harbert 
Cheryl.Harbert@dshs.state.tx.us  

1301 S. Bowen Road 
Arlington, TX 76013 

Suite 200 

Austin 
Texas Department of State Health Services 
Contact: Alana Trammell 
Alana.Trammell@dshs.state.tx.us  

211 East 7th Street 
Austin, TX 78701 

CPRIT Room 333 

Austin 

Seton Healthcare Family 
Oncology Data Management 
Contact: Valerie Vesich 
vjvesich@seton.org  

5555 N. Lamar Blvd, 
Ste.119 
Austin, TX 78751 

Medical Park Tower Cancer 
Care Collaborative 
Conference Room (Next to 
Seton Medical Center) 

Brownwood 
Brownwood Regional Medical Center 
Contact: Monica Garrett  
Monica_Garrett@brmc-cares.com 

1501 Burnet Drive 
Brownwood, TX 76801 

Cancer Center Library 

Edinburg 
Doctor’s Hospital Renaissance 
Contact: Claudia Tovar 
c.tovar@dhr-rgv.com 

5502 South McColl 
Road  
Edinburg, TX 78539 

Outpatient  
Conference Room 

Fort Worth 
Texas Health Fort Worth 
Contact: Kimberley Rodriguez 
kimberleyrodriguez@texashealth.org 

1300 W. Terrell Avenue 
Fort Worth, TX 76104 
817-820-4728 

Klabzuba Cancer Center 
1st floor-Classroom K 

Harlingen 
Valley Baptist Medical Center 
Contact: Martina M. Boen 
Martina.boen@valleybaptist.net 

2101 Pease St 
Harlingen, TX 78550 
956-389-1713 

HIM Conference Room  

Houston 
Houston Methodist Hospital 
Contact: Ginger Strange 
GStrange@HoustonMethodist.org  

6565 Fannin 
Houston, TX 77030 
832-459-0825 

Contact Host 

Houston 
Memorial Hermann Healthcare System 
Contact: Theresa Vela  
Theresa.Vela@memorialhermann.org 

920 Frostwood 
Houston, Texas 77024 

West Pavillion 
Cancer Registry Office 
2nd floor 
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Houston 
Texas Department of State Health Services 
Contact: Judy Spong 
judy.spong@dshs.texas.gov 

5425 Polk Ave. 
Houston, TX 77031 
713-767-3183 

Library 

Lubbock 
Covenant Lakeside 
Contact: Teresa Kitchens 
tkitchens@covhs.org 

4101 22nd place 
Lubbock, TX 79410 

Joe Arrington  
Cancer Center 
2nd floor 

Richardson 
Methodist Richardson Medical Center 
Contact: Swarnakala Kura 
SwarnarkalaKura@mhd.com  

2805 E. Pres. George 
Bush 
Richardson, TX 75082 
469-726-6108 

Bush/Renner  
Cancer Center 
Conference Room 

San Antonio 

Baptist Health System School of Health 
Professions 
Contact: Michelle Tessaro 
Mltesser@baptisthealthsystem.com  

730 N Main 
San Antonio, TX 78251 
210-297-8711 

Classroom 402 

Temple 
Scott & White Hospital 
Contact: Pandora Ashley  
panashley@swmail.sw.org  

2401 South 31st Street 
Temple, TX 76508 

Room E152 

Waco 
Providence Health Center 
Contact: Naida Casas 
Naida.casas@phn-waco.org  

6901 Medical Parkway 
Waco, TX 76710 

2nd floor  
Radiology  
Conference Room 

 
Please be sure to contact your host site to verify time and location. 
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